
Judge's Signatures

Perpetual Motion Winterfest 2016
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2016 7:55 PM

Women / XG / 7-10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Zins480
Flex

8.800 9.200 9.1008.800 35.900
7T 1T 1T 4 1 

1 

Ezeri Richardson536
TNT

8.500 9.200 9.2508.800 35.750
14T 1T 1T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Ernst417
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.200 8.800 9.1508.550 35.700
2 5T 6 3 3 

3 

Juliana Tiongson540
TNT

8.800 8.600 9.3008.700 35.400
7T 10T 4 1 4 

4 

Mazie Gillespie442
Flex

8.500 9.100 8.8008.400 34.800
14T 3 8T 8T 5 

5 

Peyton Block412
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.700 8.800 8.8008.300 34.600
10T 5T 10 8T 6 

6 

Kayla Reid455
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.100 8.700 8.2508.400 34.450
3 8T 8T 19 7 

7 

Jadie Simpkins476
Flex

8.950 8.000 8.7508.450 34.150
5 18 7 12T 8 

8 

Kate Woelfel458
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.700 8.400 8.4008.600 34.100
10T 14 5 17 9 

9 

Megan Coddington494
Laketown

8.600 8.750 8.9007.800 34.050
12T 7 14T 7 10 

10 

Grace Atterson492
Laketown

9.350 8.500 9.0007.100 33.950
1 12T 20 6 11 

11 

Emma Wakefield477
Flex

8.500 8.200 9.0507.900 33.650
14T 17 13 5 12T

12T

Kallyn Fahey497
Laketown

8.900 8.600 8.6507.500 33.650
6 10T 17T 14T 12T

12T

Ruby Stockham435
Big Lake

8.400 8.500 8.7508.000 33.650
18 12T 12 12T 12T

12T

Samantha Merten430
Big Lake

8.600 8.300 8.8007.800 33.500
12T 15T 14T 8T 15 

15 

Ayla Schmidt473
Flex

9.000 8.300 8.2007.500 33.000
4 15T 17T 20 16 

16 

Taya Samek538
TNT

8.300 8.900 8.6006.900 32.700
19 4 21 16 17 

17 

Mariah Vetter456
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.500 6.700 8.3508.800 32.350
14T 21 1T 18 18 

18 

Allie Goracke404
Big Lake

8.800 7.000 8.6507.800 32.250
7T 20 14T 14T 19 

19 

Hope Hamm531
TNT

8.000 7.200 8.8008.200 32.200
21 19 11 8T 20T

20T

Mia Kelley523
Laketown

8.200 8.700 8.0007.300 32.200
20 8T 19 21 20T

20T
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